Evangelical Covenant Church (Stromsburg) Youth Ministry Consent and Release Form for 2016-2017

Name	Age	Birth date		School Grade
AddressCity			Phone (_	
City		State		Zip Code
		Health Inf		<u>n</u>
Allergies/Other Medical	Conditions			
Insurance Company			Addres	88
Policy Number Policy Holders ID # Doctor's Name Phone Address				
Doctor's Name	Phor	e()		Address
		E		A.,.
Duine name (no march (no) name na	d: \	Emergency	Contac	<u>ets</u>
Primary (parent(s) or gi	iaraian)	ory Dhoma(`	Night Dhang(
Name	υ	ay Phone()	Night Phone()
Address	Day Phone(Night Phone()			
Secondary				
Name	D	ay Phone()	Night Phone()
Address	ь	Day Phone()Night Phone()		
11441055				
of Stromsburg during the will be made to contact to consent is given for treat or volunteers of the Evan	the period of time the persons list timent by compangelical Coverniection, anesther trent(s) or guarant(s) or guarant	e between <u>Jun</u> ed above. If use tent medical pant Church (Stesia, or surgery	e 1, 2016 nsuccessfoersonal. cromsburg	ries and /or Evangelical Covenant Church - May 31, 2017; every reasonable effort ful in contacting the persons listed, Further, consent is given to youth pastors to hospitalize, secure proper treatment ecommendation of qualified medical
I/we,are the parent(s)/legal guardian(s) of				
A minor and I/we hereby youth ministry of Evang 2016 - May 31, 2017 an automobile, etc. I/we hereby further consthe event such circumstatundersigned. I/we, the undersigned, he Stromsburg, NE and any pastor, counselor, or teach	y consent to sa elical Covenar d which will in ent to medical ences should ar ereby agree to v individual in ether from and	id minor attend at Church of St aclude various care and treatr ise, and promp indemnify and his or her capa against all claim	ling activity romsburg modes of ment being at notificate hold harricity as booms, damage	ities of Elevate Youth Ministries, the NE, that are Scheduled from June 1, transportation such as bus, train, personal g tendered or furnished to said minor in tion of same will be given to the mless the Evangelical Covenant Church of ard member, officer, director, trustee, ges, losses and expenses, including said minor in the activities indicated
v				

Evangelical Covenant Church (Stromsburg) Youth Ministry Consent and Release Form for 2016-2017 Signature of Primary (parent(s) or guardian)